
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Friday 12th April 2024 
 

Summer Term 2024 – Key Dates 
 
Dear parents/carers, 
 
I have pleasure in providing you with key dates for this term.  Please note that this is not an 
exhaustive list.  We fully expect to add more dates to the list and will inform you of any other key 
dates as and when they are confirmed. 
 
April: 
 
Tuesday 23rd April:  RNLI Assembly for Swan and Kingfisher Classes 
 
Wednesday 24th April: Class photos, including Year 6 leavers’ photos 
 
Friday 26th April:  INSET Day – school closed 
 
May: 
 
Monday 6th May:  School closed – Bank Holiday 
 
Thursday 23rd May:  Girls Cricket Festival – Carew Cricket Club (Year 5 and 6 pupils) 
    Swan Class beach trip to Dale with the Darwin Centre 
 
Friday 24th May:  End of the half term 
 
June: 
 
Monday 3rd June:  Start of the second half term 
 
Monday 3rd to  
Wednesday 5th June: Kingfisher Class residential visit to Cardiff Urdd Centre 
 
Wednesday 12th June: Kingfisher Class visit to the National Park (part of the ‘My River’ 

project) 
 
Thursday 13th June:  Mixed Cricket Festival – Carew Cricket Club (Year 5 and 6 pupils) 
    Swan Class visit to the National Park (part of the ‘My River’ project)  
 
Friday 21st June:  Summer Fair – between 2pm and 5pm 
 
Wednesday 26th June: Whole school Sports Day 
 
July: 
 
Tuesday 2nd July: Welston Challenge with the Darwin Centre (Year 4 pupils) 
 
Wednesday 3rd July: Whole school Sports Day (reserve date) 
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Friday 5th July: Transition Day for all pupils – pupils to spend time in their new class for 

September with Year 6 pupils spending the day at Greenhill School 
 
Friday 12th July:  End of year reports sent home 
 
Friday 19th July:  Final day of the term. 
 
Yours sincerely, 

 
Mr A Welch 
Headteacher 
 


